
Course TA  Section  E-Mail  Faculty 
 
14B  Abukhalil, Paul 1D, 1H, 1I pabukha@chem.ucla.edu Scerri 
14B  Eaimkhong, Sarayoot (Paul) 1A, 1B, 1C sarayoot@chem.ucla.edu Scerri 
14B  Quan, Stephanie 1E, 1F, 1G squan@chem.ucla.edu Scerri 
14B  Buditama, Abraham 2H, 2I, 2L buditama@chem.ucla.edu Scerri 
14B  Hernandez, Samuel 2C, 2F, 2K samuelh@chem.ucla.edu Scerri 
14B  Watts, David 2D, 2E, 2J david601@chem.ucla.edu Scerri 
14B  Zarghami, Mohammad 2A, 2B, 2G zarghami@chem.ucla.edu Scerri 
14BL Brosmer, Jonathan 1A, 1C jbrosmer@gmail.com   Pang 
14BL Casey, Jennifer 1H, 1M jrcasey@chem.ucla.edu Pang 
14BL Huang, WenLiang `F, 1L huangwenl@ucla.edu   Pang 
14BL Lin, ZhaoYang 1D, 1I zlin@chem.ucla.edu   Pang 
14BL Robbennolt, Shauna 1B, 1J srobbenn@chem.ucla.edu  Pang 
14BL Su, Qiao 1E, 1G sqss1109@gmail.com    Pang 
14BL Zhu, HuanQi 1K, 1N hqzhu@chem.ucla.edu   Pang 
14C-1 Blank, Brian 1D, 1E, 1J blankssf@ucla.edu  Hardinger 
14C-1 Cohen, Joshua 1C jcohen75@chem.ucla.edu  Hardinger 
14C-1 Hie, Liana 1L lhie@chem.ucla.edu   Hardinger 
14C-1 Higgins, Robin 1I rhiggins@chem.ucla.edu Hardinger 
14C-1 Negri, Graciela 1F, 1G, 1H gnegri@chem.ucla.edu  Hardinger 
14C-1 Shah, Tejas 1K tejasshah@ucla.edu   Hardinger 
14C-1 Stone, Shane 1A, 1B shanewstone@ucla.edu  Hardinger 
14C-2 Cohen, Joshua 2C, 2J jcohen75@chem.ucla.edu  Hardinger 
14C-2 Hie, Liana 2B, 2D lhie@chem.ucla.edu   Hardinger 
14C-2 Higgins, Robin 2K, 2L rhiggins@chem.ucla.edu Hardinger 
14C-2 Robert, Courtney 2F, 2G, 2H croberts@chem.ucla.edu Hardinger 
14C-2 Shah, Tejas 2E, 2I tejasshah@ucla.edu   Hardinger 
14C-2 Stone, Shane 2A shanewstone@ucla.edu Hardinger 
14C-3 Andrews, Ian 3C, 3J, 3L iandrews@chem.ucla.edu  Dong 
14C-3 Gipson, Raymond 3D, 3G, 3I rgipson@chem.ucla.edu Dong 
14C-3 Lin, En-Wei 3A, 3B, 3E enweilin@chem.ucla.edu  Dong 
14CL Boutelle, Robert 1G rboutelle@chem.ucla.edu Henary 
14CL Dudek, Lisa 1J ldudek@chem.ucla.edu Henary 
14CL Duhovic, Selma 1E selmaduhovic@gmail.com Henary 
14CL Lemke, William 1A wlemke@ucla.edu Henary 
14CL Marshalik, Maxim 1H mm4130@ucla.edu Henary 
14CL Nielsen, Amy Instrumentation anielsen@chem.ucla.edu Henary 
14CL Thomas, Courtney 1C crthomas@chem.ucla.edu  Henary 
14CL Wassei, Jonathan 1D jonathan@chem.ucla.edu  Henary 
14CL Zhang, GuangYe 1B gyzhang@chem.ucla.edu  Henary 
14CL Zhang, Hua 1F holl.zhang@gmail.com   Henary 
14CL Zhang, Kui 1I zhangkui@chem.ucla.edu   Henary 
14D Goetz, Adam 1J, 1K, 1L aegoetz@chem.ucla.edu  Garg 
14D Huters, Alexander 1D, 1E, 1F ahuters@chem.ucla.edu Garg 
14D Ramgren, Stephen 1G, 1H, 1I sramgren@chem.ucla.edu Garg 
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14D Styduhar, Evan 1A, 1B, 1C styduhar@chem.ucla.edu Garg 
20B Li, Zhao 1G, 1H, 1I zhaoli@chem.ucla.edu Baugh 
20B Weintraub, Elon 1A, 1B, 1C elon@chem.ucla.edu Baugh 
20B Yi, Xiyu 1D, 1E, 1F xiyuyi@chem.ucla.edu Baugh 
20L Jiang, Shan 1B, 1I shan@chem.ucla.edu Russell 
20L Lee, Chain 1D, 1K chainlee@chem.ucla.edu Russell 
20L Oria, Jeremy 1A, 1H jvoria@chem.ucla.edu Russell 
20L Sun, Daniel 1C, 1F dlsun001@gmail.com Russell 
20L Tobolowsky, Robert 1J, 1L rtobolow@ucla.edu Russell 
20L Upton, Brianna 1E, 1G bmupton@chem.ucla.edu Russell 
30A-1 Boon, Byron 1C, 1E, 1L boonb@chem.ucla.edu Shiraki 
30A-1 Hughs, Melissa 1A, 1G, 1H mhughs@chem.ucla.edu Shiraki 
30A-1 Ross, Derek 1B, 1F, 1I djross@chem.ucla.edu Shiraki 
30A-2 Bracken, Jack 2A, 2B, 2I jbracken@chem.ucla.edu Harran 
30A-2 Cao, Yang 2E, 2G, 2H yangcao@chem.ucla.edu Harran 
30A-2 Jiang, Xing 2C, 2D, 2F jiangxingno.1@gmail.com Harran 
30AL Alconcel, Steevens Instrumentation steevens@chem.ucla.edu Pang 
30AL Beren, Christian 1C ceb311@gmail.com Pang 
30AL Farrell, Thomas 1B farrell@chem.ucla.edu Pang 
30AL Karabiyikoglu, Sedef 1H sedef@chem.ucla.edu Pang 
30AL Leung, Belinda 1E bleung@chem.ucla.edu Pang 
30AL Mulla, Abbas 1G abbasm@chem.ucla.edu Pang 
30AL Silverman, Miles 1A miles.silverman@gmail.com Pang 
30AL Song, Hyun 1D hjsong@chem.ucla.edu Pang 
30AL Wang, Kan 1F kan@chem.ucla.edu Pang 
30BL Cai, LingChao 1D, 1F cailingchao@chem.ucla.edu Bacher 
30BL Fan, Yi Chiao 1B, 1E ycfan@ucla.edu Bacher 
30BL McGahran, Andrew 1A, 1C amcgahra@chem.ucla.edu Bacher 
30BL Wickramaratne, Dayan Instrumentation dayanj@chem.ucla.edu Bacher 
30C Dupper, Nathan 1A, 1B nathan.dupper@gmail.com Kwon 
30C Fritz, Michael 1C, 1D mafritz@chem.ucla.edu Kwon 
30C Lee, Craig 1E, 1F cjlee@chem.ucla.edu             Kwon 
30CL Gharakhanian, Eric 1B ericg@chem.ucla.edu Bacher 
30CL Khong, San 1C ngocsan@gmail.com Bacher 
30CL Szeto, Judy 1A jszeto9@ucla.edu Bacher 
30CL Vogelsberg, Cortnie Instrumentation cortnie@chem.ucla.edu Bacher 
C100/C200 Auluck, Harsharn 1A auluckh@ucla.edu Lee 
103 Henderson, Bryana 1A, 1B bryana.henderson@gmail.com Wasson 
C105/CM205A Nosrati, Geoff No Sections geoff@chem.ucla.edu Houk 
110A Mayoral, Kenny 1A, 1AA kmayoral@chem.ucla.edu Mason 
110A Zhu, XiaoMing 1A, 1AA xzhu@chem.ucla.edu Mason 
110B Finck, Benjamin 1A bfinck@chem.ucla.edu Schwartz 
113A Reslan, Rauda 1A, 1AA rreslan@chem.ucla.edu Felker 
113A Thomas 1A, 1AA jct197@ucla.edu Felker 
114 Chen, Qian 1A qchenx7@ucla.edu Bouchard 
114 Ertas, Yavuz 1B yavuznuri@gmail.com Bouchard 

mailto:dayanj@chem.ucla.edu


114 Halim, Udayabagya 1A uhalim@chem.ucla.edu Bouchard 
114 Makhluf, Adam 1A amakhluf@chem.ucla.edu Bouchard 
114 Vaca, Christian 1B cvaca10@gmail.com Bouchard 
114 Youssef, Khalid 1B  Bouchard 
136 Day, Christopher 1B day@chem.ucla.edu Rubin 
136 Decker, Caitlin 1A  cait.decker@gmail.com Rubin 
136 Knutson, Nicholas 1C nsk2@chem.ucla.edu Rubin 
136 Li, Beijia 1C bli@chem.ucla.edu Rubin 
136 Sedighi, Minoo 1A, 1B sedighi@chem.ucla.edu Rubin 
C143B/C243B Patel, Ashay 1A patelab@chem.ucla.edu Houk 
153A-1 Hadjikyriacou, Androulla 1B, 1E, 1F ahadjiky@ucla.edu Tienson 
153A-1 Li, Zilu 1F, 1H, 1K ziluli@ucla.edu Tienson 
153A-1  Malmirchegini, Ghulam 1C, 1D, 1L rezak@chem.ucla.edu Tienson 
153A-1  Wang, Zhe 1A, 1I, 1J wangzhe0819@gmail.com Tienson 
153A-2 Chambers, Michael 2F, 2H, 2I mchamber0@ucla.edu Tienson 
153A-2 Miller, John Izaak 2A, 2C, 2E izaakm@ucla.edu Tienson 
153A-2 Yu, Wei (Sylvan) 2B, 2D, 2G lovesylvan@gmail.com Tienson 
153B Leibly, David 1A, 1B leiblydj@chem.ucla.edu Feigon 
153B Zhang, Huimin 1C, 1D huimin@chem.ucla.edu Feigon 
153C Guenther, Elzabeth 1A, 1D gunethee@ucla.edu Clarke, S. 
153C Kreitman, Margaux 1B, 1C mkreitman@ucla.edu Clarke, S. 
153L Azurdia, Diana 1D dazurdia@chem.ucla.edu Kim 
153L Azurdia, Diana 1I dazurdia@chem.ucla.edu Kim 
153L Bartowski, Woytek 1G  Kim 
153L Bartowski, Woytek 1J  Kim 
153L Feng, Zhiping 1N zp.feng@ucla.edu Kim 
153L Khosravi, Melanie 1A melaniekhosrvai@ucla.edu Kim 
153L Khosravi, Melanie 1K melaniekhosrvai@ucla.edu Kim 
153L Li, ZongXi 1C zongxili@chem.ucla.edu Kim 
153L Ram, Nina 1B nina18@chem.ucla.edu Kim 
153L Ram, Nina 1L nina18@chem.ucla.edu Kim 
153L Singh, Parminder 1E parsingh@ucla.edu Kim 
153L Wong, Winkie 1F winkie519@gmail.com Kim 
153L Wong, Winkie 1M winkie519@gmail.com Kim 
153L Woodall, Nicholas 1H nwoodall3@gmail.com Kim 
154 Brandt, Devin 1A  {6073} brandtd@chem.ucla.edu Nakamoto 
154 Cai, Johnny 1C  {6085} jcai@chem.ucla.edu Nakamoto 
154 Caslavka, Katelyn 1C  {6085} k.caslavka@gmail.com Nakamoto 
154 Chan, Henry 1A  {6085} henrychan106@gmail.com Nakamoto 
154 Comas-Garcia, Mauricio 1A  {6085} mcomas@chem.ucla.edu Nakamoto 
154 Huang, Grace 1B  {6085} glhuang@chem.ucla.edu Nakamoto 
154 Kittur, Harsha 1B  {6085} hkittur@ucla.edu Nakamoto 
156 Garmann, Rees 1A, 1B rgarmann@chem.ucla.edu Quinlan 
156 Roth, Elizabeth 1C, 1D lizroth@ucla.edu Quinlan 
C164/C264 Allan, Christopher No Sections callan@chem.ucla.edu Clarke, C. 
     

mailto:mcomas@chem.ucla.edu
mailto:callan@chem.ucla.edu


C165/C265 Xia, XiaoYu No Sections sonia_xiaxiaoyu@hotmail.com Torres 
172 Brown, Jonathan 1A jbrown@chem.ucla.edu Ow 
C180/C280 Dubin, Sergey No Sections sergey@chem.ucla.edu Kaner 
C185  Ivanov, Ivan 1A iivanov@chem.ucla.edu Duan 
C185  Shaw, Jonathan 1A jcshaw@chem.ucla.edu Duan 
Biochem Instrumentation  Graf, Matthew mgraf@chem.ucla.edu  Quinlan 
Mass Spec Martin, Tioga No Sections tioga@chem.ucla.edu Strouse 
NMR Williams, Bryan No Sections bwill@chem.ucla.edu Strouse 
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